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SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS - BILL COWLES
Voter Statistic - Orange County Commission

for Month Ending APRIL, 2012
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District

District

District

District

 136,057

 91,568

 91,903

 146,278

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 408

 6,403

 15,688

 17,831

 86,563

 2,899

 154

 6,111

 328

 1,701

 27,350

 9,819

 46,448

 1,285

 50

 4,587

 286

 2,335

 7,203

 31,964

 44,571

 1,755

 60

 3,729

 386

 5,517

 12,414

 42,638

 76,329

 2,744

 104

 6,146

 69,837  62,334  3,886

 49,160  39,153  3,255

 47,688  41,484  2,731

 74,515  67,501  4,262

 205  190  13

 3,338  2,966  99

 8,770  6,718  200

 9,626  8,009  196

 44,431  41,236  896

 1,458  1,346  95

 78  74  2

 1,931  1,795  2,385

 188  136  4

 874  806  21

 16,378  10,550  422

 5,265  4,439  115

 24,394  21,559  495

 676  553  56

 25  24  1

 1,360  1,086  2,141

 152  127  7

 1,227  1,087  21

 3,949  3,162  92

 17,319  14,289  356

 23,021  21,094  456

 923  778  54

 41  19

 1,056  928  1,745

 215  164  7

 2,864  2,579  74

 6,547  5,714  153

 22,865  19,321  452

 38,750  36,747  832

 1,392  1,256  96

 52  51  1

 1,830  1,669  2,647

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  636,030
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6

District

District

 99,576

 70,648

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 304

 2,701

 6,976

 12,244

 71,603

 1,274

 73

 4,401

 274

 1,506

 39,180

 10,167

 13,448

 982

 54

 5,037

 50,878  45,358  3,340

 38,494  28,555  3,599

 156  142  6

 1,401  1,257  43

 3,863  3,025  88

 6,569  5,536  139

 37,060  33,762  781

 660  528  86

 40  32  1

 1,129  1,076  2,196

 145  123  6

 771  718  17

 23,542  15,128  510

 5,475  4,592  100

 6,739  6,577  132

 514  420  48

 33  21

 1,275  976  2,786

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex
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District

District

District

District

District

District

 48,548

 43,576

 39,349

 57,637

 36,124

 46,860

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 160

 2,139

 12,337

 8,036

 22,584

 1,283

 57

 1,952

 163

 576

 22,768

 4,775

 12,862

 623

 25

 1,784

 124

 729

 5,501

 15,876

 15,040

 854

 22

 1,203

 170

 1,779

 9,522

 20,567

 22,230

 1,299

 38

 2,032

 115

 844

 5,339

 5,539

 22,530

 518

 23

 1,216

 193

 585

 32,997

 5,465

 4,919

 530

 27

 2,144

 27,411  20,081  1,056

 25,589  16,807  1,180

 21,852  16,699  798

 31,957  24,474  1,206

 20,351  14,937  836

 27,528  17,963  1,369

 85  70  5

 1,166  947  26

 7,215  4,962  160

 4,550  3,402  84

 12,884  9,475  225

 700  558  25

 31  26

 780  641  531

 105  57  1

 309  262  5

 14,061  8,361  346

 2,652  2,068  55

 7,430  5,294  138

 338  263  22

 12  13

 682  489  613

 69  50  5

 392  330  7

 3,152  2,287  62

 8,884  6,834  158

 8,412  6,470  158

 471  369  14

 16  6

 456  353  394

 95  71  4

 975  786  18

 5,283  4,119  120

 11,540  8,825  202

 12,532  9,452  246

 690  576  33

 19  18  1

 823  627  582

 68  45  2

 448  379  17

 3,083  2,186  70

 3,121  2,372  46

 12,890  9,390  250

 287  208  23

 11  12

 443  345  428

 107  82  4

 329  252  4

 20,292  12,293  412

 3,042  2,374  49

 2,675  2,191  53

 303  198  29

 17  10

 763  563  818

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

DEMOCRATIC  Total:  272,094           
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1

2

3

4

5

6

District

District

District

District

District

District

 51,057

 27,462

 25,434

 46,853

 38,174

 8,007

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 130

 1,711

 798

 3,830

 42,932

 499

 25

 1,132

 79

 476

 986

 1,846

 23,242

 215

 8

 610

 66

 752

 342

 4,979

 18,441

 280

 8

 566

 121

 1,527

 586

 7,219

 35,859

 475

 19

 1,047

 90

 830

 316

 2,620

 33,159

 306

 13

 840

 31

 363

 1,241

 1,222

 4,770

 120

 5

 255

 25,118  25,144  795

 13,868  13,160  434

 12,726  12,280  428

 22,872  23,189  792

 19,064  18,468  642

 3,883  3,978  146

 68  61  1

 864  815  32

 358  436  4

 1,945  1,848  37

 21,231  21,284  417

 236  248  15

 15  9  1

 401  443  288

 44  35

 248  223  5

 453  523  10

 936  898  12

 11,860  11,151  231

 103  100  12

 2  6

 222  224  164

 34  32

 399  348  5

 147  188  7

 2,547  2,366  66

 9,259  9,001  181

 137  129  14

 6  2

 197  214  155

 63  57  1

 789  710  28

 248  333  5

 3,616  3,527  76

 17,571  17,926  362

 224  236  15

 9  10

 352  390  305

 42  45  3

 431  386  13

 145  169  2

 1,335  1,255  30

 16,683  16,155  321

 147  144  15

 5  8

 276  306  258

 11  18  2

 170  185  8

 624  607  10

 595  618  9

 2,320  2,399  51

 52  65  3

 2  3

 109  83  63

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN  Total:  196,987           
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1
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3

4

5

6

District

District

District

District

District

District

 36,452

 20,530

 27,120

 41,788

 25,278

 15,781

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 118

 2,553

 2,553

 5,965

 21,047

 1,117

 72

 3,027

 86

 649

 3,596

 3,198

 10,344

 447

 17

 2,193

 96

 854

 1,360

 11,109

 11,090

 621

 30

 1,960

 95

 2,211

 2,306

 14,852

 18,240

 970

 47

 3,067

 99

 1,027

 1,321

 4,085

 15,914

 450

 37

 2,345

 50

 558

 4,942

 3,480

 3,759

 332

 22

 2,638

 17,308  17,109  2,035

 9,703  9,186  1,641

 13,110  12,505  1,505

 19,686  19,838  2,264

 11,463  11,953  1,862

 7,083  6,614  2,084

 52  59  7

 1,308  1,204  41

 1,197  1,320  36

 3,131  2,759  75

 10,316  10,477  254

 522  540  55

 32  39  1

 750  711  1,566

 39  44  3

 317  321  11

 1,864  1,666  66

 1,677  1,473  48

 5,104  5,114  126

 235  190  22

 11  5  1

 456  373  1,364

 49  45  2

 436  409  9

 650  687  23

 5,888  5,089  132

 5,350  5,623  117

 315  280  26

 19  11

 403  361  1,196

 57  36  2

 1,100  1,083  28

 1,016  1,262  28

 7,709  6,969  174

 8,647  9,369  224

 478  444  48

 24  23

 655  652  1,760

 46  52  1

 522  492  13

 635  670  16

 2,113  1,909  63

 7,487  8,217  210

 226  176  48

 24  12  1

 410  425  1,510

 27  23

 272  281  5

 2,626  2,228  88

 1,838  1,600  42

 1,744  1,987  28

 159  157  16

 14  8

 403  330  1,905

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

OTHER/PTY NOT REG'D  Total:  166,949           


